Number of All State Athletes Over the Past 10 Years

Boys

North Central
Kamiakin
Eisenhower
Central Valley
Gig Harbor
Camas

Lewis and Clark
Tahoma
Bellarmine Prep
Henry Jackson
Mount Spokane
Joel Ferris
University
Garfield
Sehome

Bishop Blanchet
Olympia
Redmond
Wenatchee
Mead

Mt Si

Nathan Hale
Seattle Prep
Arlington
Ballard
Cedarcrest
Edmonds-Woodway
Interlake
Issaquah
Northwest
Richland

Shadle Park
Walla Walla
Washougal
Bainbridge
Bothell

Deer Park

East Valley (Spokane)
Eastlake
Glacier Peak
Gonzaga Prep
King's

Skyview
Woodinville

3A
3A
4A
4A
4A/3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A/3A
4A/3A
2A
3A
4A
4A/3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
4A/3A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
2A

4A
4A/3A
4A
1A
4A
4A
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Girls

Camas

North Central
Glacier Peak
Tahoma
Bellarmine Prep
Issaquah
Edmonds-Woodway
Kamiakin

Lewis & Clark
Redmond
Eisenhower
Lakeside (Seattle)
Richland

Central Kitsap
Inglemoor
Northwest
Sehome

Eastlake

Garfield

Interlake

Union

Emerald Ridge
Holy Names
Kamiak

King's

Mt Si

Olympia

Skyline

Bellevue
Bellingham
Eastside Catholic
Ellensburg

Henry Jackson
Lynnwood
Mountlake Terrace
North Kitsap
Prairie

Riverside
Skyview

Walla Walla

Bear Creek
Cascade-Leavenworth
East Valley (Spokane)
Lake Stevens

4A/3A
3A
4A/3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A/3A
4A
3A
4A
4A/3A
4A
1A
2A
4A
4A/3A
3A/2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
1A
4A/3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
4A/3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
1A
1A
2A
4A
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Anacortes

Auburn Riverside
Bellevue

College Place
Evergreen (Seattle)
Inglemoor
Kennewick
Lakeside (Seattle)
Lincoln

Mark Morris

NW Christian (Lacey)
Port Townsend

2A
4A
3A
1A/B
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1B/2B
1A
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Mount Spokane
Roosevelt
Shadle Park
A.C. Davis
Auburn Riverside
Central Valley
Cheney

Curtis
Kennewick
Kingston
Liberty Bell

3A
4A/3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
3A
2A
1B/2B



